

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 701/2018

Rachna Kanwar And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Javed Khan And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Komal Adv.

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA

Order

23/03/2018

Let notice be issued to respondents for 02.05.2018.

(SABINA),J

S.Kumawat/D-75



सत्यमेव जयते