

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 701/2018

Rachna Kanwar And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Javed Khan And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. K C Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Gaur
		Mr. T P Sharma
		Ms. Archana Mantri

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

10/10/2023

प्रकरण दिनांक 20.03.2024 को सूचीबद्ध हो

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

VISHAL SHARMA /08