

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 701/2018

Rachna Kanwar And Ors

----Appellants

Versus

Javed Khan And Ors

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

14/11/2025

None present on behalf of the parties.

List the matter after six weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J